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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:
Wards of Kent

St. Leonard's House, North Street, Horsham,

West Sussex, RH12 1R|

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Ref : 34 Great Stour Mews, Canterbury, CT1 2FS - W76942

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bathroom Tiling

Remove existing loos tiles around bath
and shower area.

Re board walls with water resistant boards
Supply new 200 x 250 white tiles and tile
bath and shower area to ceiling height
Dispose of all rubbish

1 Canterbury Parking Permits
3 days

Rate/Price Adjust

£785.00 0%

£45.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-757
14/01/2020
14/01/2020

£830.00

Sub Total

£785.00

£45.00

£830.00
£0.00

£830.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our

Terms and conditions
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