

## From:

## Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£830.00
Valid Until	14/01/2020
Estimate Date	14/01/2020
Estimate Number	KHS-757

## To:

Wards of Kent St. Leonard's House, North Street, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 1RJ

Ref: 34 Great Stour Mews, Canterbury, CT1 2FS - W76942

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bathroom Tiling Remove existing loos tiles around bath and shower area. Re board walls with water resistant boards Supply new 200 x 250 white tiles and tile bath and shower area to ceiling height Dispose of all rubbish	£785.00	0%	£785.00
1	Canterbury Parking Permits 3 days	£45.00	0.00%	£45.00

Total	£830.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£830.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions